
Biorevitalization
With hyaluronic acid
Skinvive by Juviderm $799.00

Laser Hair Removal

Small Area

Medium Area

Large Area

Extra Large Area

Full Body

$50.00

$150.00

$200.00

$250.00

$899.00

$255.00

$765.00

$1,020.00

$1,275.00

$4,500.00

6 PACK

Skin Tightening

Face

Neck

Face & Neck

$150.00

$150.00

$250.00

$1,020.00

$765.00

$1,530.00

6 PACK

Body Contouring

Per Area $250.00 $1250.00

6 PACK

Brows & Wax
Brow Tint & Lamination

Lip Wax

Lash Tint & Lift

$150.00

$15.00

$150.00

Botulinum Toxin Injections
(wrinkle relaxants)
Per Unit

Chin, Lip Flip, Nose Slimming,

Gummy Smile, Brow lift

Hyperhidrosis Treatment

$12.00

$150.00

$700.00

If Filler Left From Previous Procedure Done By Me, Next Time For Touch Up

Patient Pays Only For Injection $100-150 Depends On Difficulty Of Procedure

Filler Pricing
(smoothes lines, adds volume)

Areas of Treatment:

Nasolabial Folds, Chin Filler, Cheeks,

Lips, Hands, Ear lobes

$650.00

Per syringe

Dissolve Filler From $300.00

Vitamin B Shot
Vitamin B Shot

Skinny Shot

$30.00

$40 or $125 Monthly*

*includes 4 shots

injectables:

Wood Therapy
1 Session

3 Sessions

6 Sessions

10 Sessions

6 Wood + 6 RF Skin Tightening

$150.00

$400.00

$775.00

$1400.00

$1500.00
*75 Minutes

Fat Dissolving Injections
Chin And Jowls (Treatment 2-3)

Arms, Armpit Flanks (Treatment 1-2)

Love Handles, Flanks (Treatment 2-3)

Hips, Saddlebag Area (Treatment 2-4)

Thighs (Treatment 3-5)

Abdomen (Treatment 4-7)

Bra Bulge Area (Treatment 2-3)

$250.00

$350.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$350.00

Skin Resurfacing

Tribella

Face

Neck

Face & Neck

$800.00

$350.00

$400.00

$700.00

$2,000.00

$900.00

$1,000.00

$1,800.00

3 PACK

Facials (and body treatments)
Glow Facials

European Facials

IPL Photofacial

Kinetic Dermabrasion Facial

Sun/Dark Spot Spider Vein Removal

Dermaplaning Mini Facial

Collagen Facial

BioRePeel Facial

Back Facial

Acne IPL Back Facial

Acne Detox 

Buccal Massage

Teen Facial

Mini-me Facial

Luxury Facial

Scalp Therapy

ADD-ONS

Derma-planing

Glow (on Euro facial)

Chemical Peel

Buccal Massage 

LED Light Therapy

Chemical Peel Back

Collagen Glove Hand & Foot

Microdermabrasion w/ Lymph Drainage  

Scalp Therapy

 $150.00 

$120.00

$300.00

 $150.00

 $200.00

$80.00

$350.00

$250.00

$175.00

$350.00

$50.00

$50.00

$80.00

$60.00

$195.00

$45.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$30.00

$30.00

$100.00

$20.00

$50.00

$30.00

Acne Treatment  (AC Dual)

One Treatment

2x/week for 4 weeks

2x/week for 8 weeks

$150.00

$800.00

$1,400.00

25 min. follow up
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IV Therapy
Hydration, Immunity, Hangover or Beauty Drip

Glutathione Shot

Glutathione IV Drip

$300.00

$35.00

$200.00

PRP 3 PACK

PRP

Microneedling

Microneedling with PRP

$300.00

$400.00

$600.00

$800.00

$1000.00

$1500.00

*All prices are subject to change.


