

LASER HAIR REMO	OVAL	6 PACK
Small Area	\$50.00	\$255.00
Medium Area	\$150.00	\$765.00
Large Area	\$200.00	\$1,020.00
Extra Large Area	\$250.00	\$1,275.00
Full Body	\$899.00	\$4,500.00
BODY CONTOURING		6 PACK
Per Area	\$250.00	\$1250.00

BROWS & WAX		
Brow Tint & Laminat	tion	\$150.00
Lip Wax		\$15.00
Lash Tint & Lift		\$150.00
SKIN TIGHTENII		
SKIN HIGHTENING		6 PACK
Face	\$150.00	\$1,020.00

WOOD THERAPY		
Face & Neck	\$250.00	\$1,530.00
Neck	\$150.00	\$765.00

1 Session	\$150.00
3 Sessions	\$400.00
6 Sessions	\$775.00
10 Sessions	\$1400.00
6 Wood + 6 RF Skin Tightening	\$1500.00
*75 Minutes	

INJECTABLES:

BOTULINUM TOXIN INJECTIONS (WRINKLE RELAXANTS)

Per Unit	\$12.00
Chin, Lip Flip, Nose Slimming,	\$150.00
Gummy Smile, Brow lift	
Hyperhidrosis Treatment	\$700.00

FILLER PRICING (SMOOTHES LINES, ADDS VOLUME)

Areas of Treatment:	\$650.00	
Nasolabial Folds, Chin Filler, Cheeks,	Per syringe	
Lips, Hands, Ear lobes		
If Filler Left From Previous Procedure Done By Me, Next Time For Touch Up Patient Pays Only For Injection \$100-150 Depends On Difficulty Of Procedure		
Dissolve Filler	From \$300.00	

VITAMIN B SHOT

Vitamin B Shot	\$30.00
Skinny Shot	\$40 or \$125 Monthly*
	*includes 4 shots

BIOREVITALIZATION WITH HYALURONIC ACID

*All prices are subject to change.

\$799.00 Skinvive by Juviderm



Hydration, Immunity, Hangover or Beauty Drip	\$300.00
Glutathione Shot	\$35.00
Glutathione IV Drip	\$200.00

PRP		3 PACK
PRP	\$300.00	\$800.00
Microneedling	\$400.00	\$1000.00
Microneedling with PRP	\$600.00	\$1500.00

FAT DISSOLVING INJECTIONS

IV THERAPY

PRP

Chin And Jowls (Treatment 2-3)	\$250.00
Arms, Armpit Flanks (Treatment 1-2)	\$350.00
Love Handles, Flanks (Treatment 2-3)	\$400.00
Hips, Saddlebag Area (Treatment 2-4)	\$400.00
Thighs (Treatment 3-5)	\$400.00
Abdomen (Treatment 4-7)	\$400.00
Bra Bulge Area (Treatment 2-3)	\$350.00

SKIN RESURFACING

Tribella	\$800.00	\$2,000.00
Face	\$350.00	\$900.00
Neck	\$400.00	\$1,000.00
Face & Neck	\$700.00	\$1,800.00

3 PACK

FACIALS (AND BODY TREATMENTS)

Glow Facials	\$150.00
European Facials	\$120.00
IPL Photofacial	\$300.00
Kinetic Dermabrasion Facial	\$150.00
Sun/Dark Spot Spider Vein Removal	\$200.00
Dermaplaning Mini Facial	\$80.00
Collagen Facial	\$350.00
BioRePeel Facial	\$250.00
Back Facial	\$175.00
Acne IPL Back Facial	\$350.00
Acne Detox 25 min. follow up	\$50.00
Buccal Massage	\$50.00
Teen Facial	\$80.00
Mini-me Facial	\$60.00
Luxury Facial	\$195.00
Scalp Therapy	\$45.00

ADD-ONS

ADD-ON3	
Derma-planing	\$50.00
Glow (on Euro facial)	\$50.00
Chemical Peel	\$50.00
Buccal Massage	\$30.00
LED Light Therapy	\$30.00
Chemical Peel Back	\$100.00
Collagen Glove Hand & Foot	\$20.00
Microdermabrasion w/ Lymph Drainage	\$50.00
Scalp Therapy	\$30.00

ACNE TREATMENT (AC DUAL)

One Treatment	\$150.00
2x/week for 4 weeks	\$800.00
2x/week for 8 weeks	\$1,400.00